## P06000111428

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Addı	ess)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Address)					
(riuu					
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
_	<del></del> -				
PICK-UP	L_ WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)			
<b>(</b> = ao.		,,			
(Doci	ument Number)	)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:				
ĺ					
1006-37332					

Office Use Only



200078590912

08/28/06--01006--003 \*\*87.50

05 AUG 25 EN 9: 05

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The ROPE	SED CORPORAT	Hole Ic	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1	) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificat	e of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: CHRISTOPHER AND MOLLY ALLEN Name (Printed or typed)					

110211 E. LULLWATER DRIVE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or C		Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME			•	
The name of the corporation shall be:		,		_
THE ROCK & ROLL H	iole, Inc	•		-
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC				
The principal place of business/mailing ad		16		- 200 €
7328 THOMAS DR	ALIED MU	+ 5		A SC
PANAMA CITY BEAG	CH, FL. 32	2408		N = 2.2
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		_		<b>- 너</b> 글을,"
The purpose for which the corporation is	- / ~			
MISC. TRADE Specie	rly/Ket	ail		9: 08 9: 08:
ARTICLE IV SHARES	• •	W	, <del>-</del>	
The number of shares of stock is:				
1,000			, -	+4 +
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	RS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS		
List name(s), address(es) and specific tit	le(s):			DI 10150 /5
MOLLY J. ALLEN-	lle 211 E. Lu Panama Ci	LLWOSER L Hy BEACH	FI, 32413	OWNER/P
. CHRISTOPHER L. AUEN	- 16211 E.1 PANAMA	Wharter T	DR 01 ACH, Fl. 324	NNER
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED A				
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P				
MOLLY J. ALLEN - 11				_
,	AMAMA (	lity Bea	CH, FL. 3	2413
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO				A decision of the second of th
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporate		,		
MOLLY J. ALLEN -	16211 E.	Lullmay	IER UR.	
MOLLY J. ALLEN -	PANAMA	CITY BO	EACH, FL.	32413
*********	******	*****	******	****
Having been named as registered agent to accept certificate, I am familiar with and accept the apport	nt service of process fo	r the above stated corp	poration at the place	
A Vand Mile	· <del>'</del>		8-23-6	, <u>:</u>
Signature/Registered Agent		<u> </u>	Date	· ,·=·

.8-23-6 Date